Year 16  1   $12,931.13  

Year 17  1   $13,319.06  

Year 18  1   $13,718.64  

Year 19  1   $14,130.19  

Year 20  1   $14,554.10  

Assumes 3% CPI Increase each year     

Annual increase will be based on CPI, capped at 5%     

Total     $465,616.11  

Total (20 year): Four Hundred Sixty-five Thousand Six Hundred Sixteen Dollars and Eleven Cents. 

Appendices and References 

Cottonwood, City of 

Mike Traynor:  mtraynor@cottonwoodaz.gov 

Neptune AMI system and meter installs, project expected to end December 2025 

Approx 5K total services 

Chandler, City of